
Project Type Date

LEDGU10FL2700BKH90
GU10 Lamp

Finish
Watts

Lamp Type
Lamp Base

Lumens
Color Temp

Volts
Beam Angle

CRI
Location Rated

Rated Life
Dimming

Diameter 1.97"

Length 2.22"

6-5608 Goring St
Burnaby BC, Canada
1-888-739-3555
jaret@axite.ca

Damp

Dimensions

Black

Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures.

7.5W

MR16 GU10
GU10

550

2700K

120V

38°

25,000hrs

Dimmable

90


